PINOUT
1 N/C
2 +VSUPPLY
3 +VOUTPUT
4 –VSUPPLY
5 –VOUTPUT
6 N/C
APPLICATIONS

testing has positive pressure to port Bchanges to:
with ambient pressure to port A
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER PACKAGE TYPE
DCXL01DN 1 in. H2O  F. S.
DCXL05DN 5 in.  H2O  F. S.
DCXL10DN 10 in. H2O  F. S.
DCXL20DN 20 in. H2O  F. S.
DCXL30DN 30 in. H2O  F. S.
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
0.25
(0.64)
0.190